COMMON ZONAL CELEBRATIONS

(2025-2026)
sno. [ CELEBRATION |  DATE -
1 Birthday of Mahatma Hansraj 19 April 2025 __5"“_‘“_""“3' et .
2 DAYV Foundation Day 01 June 2025 Sunday |
3 | World Environment Day 05 June2025 | Thursday
4 International Day of Yoga 21 June 2025 Saturday
5 My City My Run/Run for DAV 7 July 028 | Monday
6 DAV Sports (Cluster Level) 120 t0 22 July 2025 Sunday to
| Tuesday =
7 Independence Day 15 August 2025 Friday
8 DAV Sports (State Level) 17to 19 August 2025 Sunday to
| Tuesday .. I
9 National Sports Day 29 August 2025 Friday
10 | Teacher’s Day | 05 September 2025 Friday
11 | Hindi Diwas 14 September 2025 Sunday
12 Mahatma Gandhi .lajf_a_nti | 02 October 2025 Thu rsday
13 Children’s Day 14 November 2025 Friday
14 Mahatma Narayan Das Grover | 15 November 2025 Saturday
Jayanti B -
15 Constitution Day 26 November 2025 Wednesday
16 National Mathematics Day 22 December 2025 Monday
17 Swami Shraddhanand Balidan 23 December 2025 Tuesday .
Diwas =3 = |
18 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 12 January 2026 Monday |
19 Republic Day 26 January 2026 | Monday |
20 | Lala Lajpat Rai Birthday 28 January 2026 Wednesday
21 Mahatma Narayan Das 06 February 2026  Friday =
Smriti Diwas
22 Maharishi Dayanand Saraswati | 12 February 2026 Thursday
Birthday
23 | Mahatma Dayanand Bodh 26 February 2026 “Thursday %
Diwas '

N.b. The aforementioned celebrations are to be observed at school in letter and spirit.



